
Order Name born Club D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par. Bars D E pen Hor. Bar TOTAL
1 THOMPSON Jay 1996 GBR 5.2 8.750 0.0 13.950 4.8 8.900 0.0 13.700 4.8 8.000 0.0 12.800 6.2 9.150 0.0 15.350 5.000 8.6 0.000 13.6 5.000 7.8 0.000 12.8 82.150
2 BAINES Frank 1995 GBR 5.3 8.900 0.0 14.200 5.0 6.300 0.0 11.300 5.0 8.400 0.0 13.400 6.2 8.650 0.1 14.750 5.400 8.4 0.000 13.8 5.200 8.8 0.000 14.0 81.400
3 BEVAN Brinn 1997 GBR 4.9 8.800 0.0 13.700 4.6 7.650 0.0 12.250 4.6 8.695 0.0 13.295 6.2 8.900 0.0 15.100 4.700 8.3 0.000 13.0 4.400 8.6 0.000 13.0 80.295
4 SELMECZI Bánk 1994 HUN 5.2 8.650 0.0 13.850 5.0 8.850 0.0 13.850 4.7 8.000 0.0 12.700 5.4 8.650 0.1 13.950 4.100 9.3 0.000 13.4 4.500 7.7 0.000 12.2 79.850
5 HALL James 1995 GBR 4.9 8.650 0.0 13.550 5.4 7.950 0.0 13.350 4.8 7.850 0.0 12.650 5.4 8.850 0.3 13.950 4.600 9.2 0.000 13.8 4.700 7.2 0.000 11.9 79.150
6 SCHNEIGERT Dávid 1995 HUN 4.6 8.550 0.0 13.150 4.3 8.650 0.0 12.950 4.6 7.800 0.0 12.400 5.4 9.200 0.0 14.600 3.400 8.8 0.000 12.2 3.900 8.3 0.000 12.2 77.400
7 VARGOVSKÝ Ivan 1994 SVK 4.6 9.000 0.0 13.600 4.3 8.050 0.0 12.350 4.0 7.450 0.0 11.450 5.4 8.900 0.0 14.300 4.000 9.1 0.000 13.1 3.600 8.3 0.000 11.9 76.650
8 KUZMICKAS Tomas 1996 LTU 5.2 8.650 0.0 13.850 4.2 8.550 0.0 12.750 4.0 6.050 0.0 10.050 5.8 8.100 0.3 13.600 4.500 8.6 0.000 13.1 4.500 8.5 0.000 13.0 76.300
9 KARDOS Boland 1997 HUN 4.7 8.400 0.3 12.800 3.8 7.150 0.0 10.950 3.2 8.100 0.0 11.300 5.4 9.500 0.1 14.800 4.100 8.9 0.000 13.0 3.600 8.7 0.000 12.3 75.100

10 KRANZLMÜLLER Severin 1994 AUT 4.3 8.900 0.0 13.200 4.2 7.450 0.0 11.650 4.0 7.750 0.0 11.750 5.4 8.950 0.0 14.350 4.100 7.8 0.000 11.9 4.200 7.9 0.000 12.1 74.900
10 TÓTH Levente 1993 HUN 4.9 7.300 0.3 11.900 4.4 6.950 0.0 11.350 4.0 7.000 0.0 11.000 5.4 9.050 0.0 14.450 4.200 9.1 0.000 13.3 4.800 8.1 0.000 12.9 74.900
12 DUDÁS Norbert 1994 HUN 4.2 8.250 0.0 12.450 4.9 7.250 0.0 12.150 4.5 8.000 0.0 12.500 3.8 8.750 0.0 12.550 4.300 7.9 0.000 12.2 4.500 8.3 0.000 12.8 74.600
13 KOPEINIK Daniel 1994 AUT 4.5 7.750 0.0 12.250 4.0 8.200 0.0 12.200 4.1 7.500 0.0 11.600 5.4 8.400 0.3 13.500 3.600 9.1 0.000 12.7 3.500 8.5 0.000 12.0 74.150
14 BRAITSCH Florian 1996 AUT 4.5 8.900 0.0 13.400 3.5 8.800 0.0 12.300 3.0 7.400 0.0 10.400 4.6 9.050 0.0 13.650 4.000 8.6 0.000 12.6 4.200 7.6 0.000 11.8 74.100
15 HAGEN Paul 1998 AUT 4.5 8.900 0.0 13.400 3.7 8.100 0.0 11.800 2.4 8.250 0.0 10.650 4.6 9.200 0.0 13.800 3.600 9.2 0.000 12.8 2.700 8.8 0.000 11.5 73.900
15 TAMÁS-SZORA Kornád 1994 HUN 4.1 8.400 0.0 12.500 3.9 7.350 0.0 11.250 4.7 8.000 0.0 12.700 4.6 9.150 0.0 13.750 4.200 8.1 0.000 12.3 3.800 7.7 0.000 11.5 73.900
17 POTANČOK Samuel 1996 SVK 3.8 8.750 0.1 12.450 4.5 7.950 0.0 12.450 3.2 7.800 0.0 11.000 4.0 9.200 0.0 13.200 3.700 9.1 0.000 12.8 3.200 8.5 0.000 11.7 73.550
18 MAIROSER Johannes 1998 AUT 4.2 8.700 0.0 12.900 3.7 8.550 0.0 12.250 3.5 7.950 0.0 11.450 4.6 9.050 0.0 13.650 4.100 6.9 0.000 11.0 3.300 8.3 0.000 11.6 72.850
19 GAWROŇSKIJ Sebastian 1996 POL 4.1 8.650 0.1 12.650 3.9 8.050 0.0 11.950 2.3 7.100 0.0 9.400 5.4 9.050 0.0 14.450 3.500 8.9 0.000 12.4 3.600 8.0 0.000 11.6 72.400
20 RABSTAJN Patryk 1995 POL 3.7 7.850 0.0 11.550 4.4 8.050 0.0 12.450 3.8 8.200 0.0 12.000 4.6 9.350 0.0 13.950 4.000 6.9 0.000 10.9 3.000 7.1 0.000 10.1 70.900
21 POZOWSKI Jacek 1994 POL 3.8 8.750 0.0 12.550 4.2 7.550 0.0 11.750 4.8 6.250 0.0 11.050 4.2 9.350 0.0 13.550 4.000 8.0 0.000 12.0 3.600 5.9 0.000 9.5 70.300
22 HÖCK Vinzenz 1996 AUT 3.8 8.500 0.0 12.300 4.1 6.800 0.0 10.900 3.1 6.150 0.0 9.250 4.6 9.300 0.0 13.900 3.700 8.9 0.000 12.6 2.700 8.7 0.000 11.4 70.250
23 TAKÁČ Igor 1997 SVK 3.9 8.450 0.0 12.350 3.6 8.200 0.0 11.800 3.1 6.150 0.0 9.250 3.8 8.600 0.0 12.400 3.900 9.0 0.000 12.9 3.000 8.3 0.000 11.3 69.900
23 ŠAMŠA Jakub 1995 CZE 4.1 7.750 0.4 11.450 2.9 7.300 0.0 10.200 2.7 8.750 0.0 11.450 4.0 8.850 0.0 12.850 2.800 9.2 0.000 12.0 3.500 8.5 0.000 12.0 69.900
25 PYRZ Patryk 1996 POL 3.4 8.950 0.0 12.350 2.9 8.650 0.0 11.550 2.5 8.000 0.0 10.500 3.8 9.000 0.0 12.800 3.500 7.6 0.000 11.1 2.200 8.7 0.000 10.9 69.200
26 RADOVESNICKÝ Daniel 1994 CZE 5.0 8.450 0.0 13.450         4.4 8.550 0.0 12.950 5.4 8.950 0.1 14.250 4.600 9.2 0.000 13.8 4.900 8.6 0.000 13.5 67.900
27 MONKEVICIUS Irmantas 1993 LTU 3.3 8.650 0.0 11.950 3.1 6.050 0.0 9.150 4.0 5.750 0.0 9.750 4.6 9.000 0.0 13.600 3.800 7.5 0.000 11.3 4.000 8.0 0.000 12.0 67.750
28 KÁČER Jan 1994 CZE 2.9 8.650 0.0 11.550 3.2 7.200 0.0 10.400 2.2 8.450 0.0 10.650 3.0 9.100 0.0 12.100 3.000 8.7 0.000 11.7 2.300 8.5 0.000 10.8 67.100
29 ŠMEJKAL Michal 1995 CZE 3.7 8.600 0.0 12.300 3.0 6.800 0.0 9.800 2.3 7.950 0.0 10.250 4.6 8.500 0.1 13.000 2.900 8.1 0.000 11.0 3.600 7.0 0.000 10.6 66.900
30 WISE Anthony 1995 GBR 5.0 7.600 0.4 12.200 4.7 7.150 0.0 11.850         6.2 8.900 0.1 15.000 4.600 9.1 0.000 13.7 4.500 8.5 0.000 13.0 65.650
31 JANECZKO Ondřej 1996 CZE 4.2 8.200 0.0 12.400 2.7 1.150 0.0 3.850 3.1 8.000 0.0 11.100 4.6 8.900 0.0 13.500 3.900 8.9 0.000 12.8 3.500 8.4 0.000 11.9 65.500
32 KARDOŠ David 1994 CZE 4.4 8.600 0.0 13.000 2.2 1.200 0.0 3.400 3.1 6.750 0.0 9.850 5.4 8.950 0.0 14.350 3.600 8.6 0.000 12.2 2.700 8.9 0.000 11.6 64.400
33 ŠPAIS Jan 1995 SVK 4.4 8.200 0.0 12.600 4.1 8.050 0.0 12.150         3.8 8.350 0.3 11.850 3.900 7.8 0.000 11.7 3.500 8.2 0.000 11.7 59.950
34 TULLOCH Courtney 1995 GBR         4.7 7.650 0.0 12.350 5.6 9.150 0.0 14.750 6.6 9.250 0.0 15.850 5.000 8.3 0.000 13.3         56.250
35 ADAMCZYK Bartolomiej 1994 POL         3.1 5.000 0.0 8.100 3.7 7.250 0.0 10.950         3.200 8.6 0.000 11.8 3.000 8.3 0.000 11.3 42.100
36 KUJAWSKI Maciej 1996 POL 4.3 8.500 0.0 12.800         2.6 1.550 0.0 4.150 4.6 8.900 0.0 13.500 3.800 7.5 0.000 11.3         41.750
37 MARČÁK Eduard 1994 SVK 4.4 8.250 0.0 12.650 3.4 7.300 0.0 10.700         5.4 8.800 0.1 14.100                 37.450
38 KISS Michal 1994 SVK 4.4 7.750 0.0 12.150 4.3 8.150 0.0 12.450 3.0 7.750 0.0 10.750                         35.350

  

Par. Bars: Webb Andrew GBR, Vlk Martin CZE, Bohňa Tibor SVK, Novotný Milan CZE
Hor. Bar: Uhlíř Martin CZE, Bařák Antonín CZE, Malinovski Dariusz POL, Řádek Jan CZE

President of OC: Lumír Kučera , Chef of Judge: Pavel Dus

C Z E CH   G Y M N A S T I C   F E D E R A T I O N

Tip Sport ARENA LIBEREC

Floor: Mikula Jozef SVK, Drábek Libor CZE, EDWARDS Mitchell GBR, Petráček Stanislav CZE

Lenka Šotolová, Michal Šotola

men 29.10.2011

International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup LIBEREC 2011

Pommel Hourse: Urbánek Jiří CZE, Wronski Mariusz POL, Janik Pál HUN, Bráblík Richard CZE
Rings: Kocián Vilém CZE, Szász Daniel HUN, Řezáč Vratislav CZE, Veselý Jiří CZE

Vault: Axman Zdeněk CZE, Krantlmüller Helmut AUT



1 GBR D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
TULLOCH Courtney 1995 GBR 4.7 7.650 0.0 12.350 5.6 9.150 0.0 14.750 6.6 9.250 0.0 15.850 5.0 8.300 0.0 13.300 56.250
BAINES Frank 1995 GBR 5.3 8.900 0.0 14.200 5.0 6.300 0.0 11.300 5.0 8.400 0.0 13.400 6.2 8.650 0.1 14.750 5.4 8.350 0.0 13.750 5.2 8.800 0.0 14.000 81.400
THOMPSON Jay 1996 GBR 5.2 8.750 0.0 13.950 4.8 8.900 0.0 13.700 4.8 8.000 0.0 12.800 6.2 9.150 0.0 15.350 5.0 8.600 0.0 13.600 5.0 7.750 0.0 12.750 82.150
BEVAN Brinn 1997 GBR 4.9 8.800 0.0 13.700 4.6 7.650 0.0 12.250 4.6 8.695 0.0 13.295 6.2 8.900 0.0 15.100 4.7 8.250 0.0 12.950 4.4 8.600 0.0 13.000 80.295
WISE Anthony 1995 GBR 5.0 7.600 0.4 12.200 4.7 7.150 0.0 11.850 6.2 8.900 0.1 15.000 4.6 9.050 0.0 13.650 4.5 8.450 0.0 12.950 65.650
HALL James 1995 GBR 4.9 8.650 0.0 13.550 5.4 7.950 0.0 13.350 4.8 7.850 0.0 12.650 5.4 8.850 0.3 13.950 4.6 9.200 0.0 13.800 4.7 7.150 0.0 11.850 79.150
celkem 55.400 51.150 54.245 61.300 54.450 52.700 329.245

2 HUN D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
KARDOS Boland 1997 HUN 4.7 8.400 0.3 12.800 3.8 7.150 0.0 10.950 3.2 8.100 0.0 11.300 5.4 9.500 0.1 14.800 4.1 8.900 0.0 13.000 3.6 8.650 0.0 12.250 75.100
TÓTH Levente 1993 HUN 4.9 7.300 0.3 11.900 4.4 6.950 0.0 11.350 4.0 7.000 0.0 11.000 5.4 9.050 0.0 14.450 4.2 9.100 0.0 13.300 4.8 8.100 0.0 12.900 74.900
TAMÁS-SZORA Kornád 1994 HUN 4.1 8.400 0.0 12.500 3.9 7.350 0.0 11.250 4.7 8.000 0.0 12.700 4.6 9.150 0.0 13.750 4.2 8.050 0.0 12.250 3.8 7.650 0.0 11.450 73.900
SCHNEIGERT Dávid 1995 HUN 4.6 8.550 0.0 13.150 4.3 8.650 0.0 12.950 4.6 7.800 0.0 12.400 5.4 9.200 0.0 14.600 3.4 8.750 0.0 12.150 3.9 8.250 0.0 12.150 77.400
DUDÁS Norbert 1994 HUN 4.2 8.250 0.0 12.450 4.9 7.250 0.0 12.150 4.5 8.000 0.0 12.500 3.8 8.750 0.0 12.550 4.3 7.850 0.0 12.150 4.5 8.300 0.0 12.800 74.600
SELMECZI Bánk 1994 HUN 5.2 8.650 0.0 13.850 5.0 8.850 0.0 13.850 4.7 8.000 0.0 12.700 5.4 8.650 0.1 13.950 4.1 9.250 0.0 13.350 4.5 7.650 0.0 12.150 79.850
celkem 52.250 50.300 50.300 57.800 51.900 49.450 312.000

3 AUT D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
HÖCK Vinzenz 1996 AUT 3.8 8.500 0.0 12.300 4.1 6.800 0.0 10.900 3.1 6.150 0.0 9.250 4.6 9.300 0.0 13.900 3.7 8.850 0.0 12.550 2.7 8.650 0.0 11.350 70.250
KOPEINIK Daniel 1994 AUT 4.5 7.750 0.0 12.250 4.0 8.200 0.0 12.200 4.1 7.500 0.0 11.600 5.4 8.400 0.3 13.500 3.6 9.050 0.0 12.650 3.5 8.450 0.0 11.950 74.150
BRAITSCH Florian 1996 AUT 4.5 8.900 0.0 13.400 3.5 8.800 0.0 12.300 3.0 7.400 0.0 10.400 4.6 9.050 0.0 13.650 4.0 8.600 0.0 12.600 4.2 7.550 0.0 11.750 74.100
HAGEN Paul 1998 AUT 4.5 8.900 0.0 13.400 3.7 8.100 0.0 11.800 2.4 8.250 0.0 10.650 4.6 9.200 0.0 13.800 3.6 9.150 0.0 12.750 2.7 8.800 0.0 11.500 73.900
KRANZLMÜLLER Severin 1994 AUT 4.3 8.900 0.0 13.200 4.2 7.450 0.0 11.650 4.0 7.750 0.0 11.750 5.4 8.950 0.0 14.350 4.1 7.750 0.0 11.850 4.2 7.900 0.0 12.100 74.900
MAIROSER Johannes 1998 AUT 4.2 8.700 0.0 12.900 3.7 8.550 0.0 12.250 3.5 7.950 0.0 11.450 4.6 9.050 0.0 13.650 4.1 6.900 0.0 11.000 3.3 8.300 0.0 11.600 72.850
celkem 52.900 48.550 45.200 55.550 49.650 47.400 299.250

4 SVK D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
KISS Michal 1994 SVK 4.4 7.750 0.0 12.150 4.3 8.150 0.0 12.450 3.0 7.750 0.0 10.750 35.350
MARČÁK Eduard 1994 SVK 4.4 8.250 0.0 12.650 3.4 7.300 0.0 10.700 5.4 8.800 0.1 14.100 37.450
POTANČOK Samuel 1996 SVK 3.8 8.750 0.1 12.450 4.5 7.950 0.0 12.450 3.2 7.800 0.0 11.000 4.0 9.200 0.0 13.200 3.7 9.050 0.0 12.750 3.2 8.500 0.0 11.700 73.550
ŠPAIS Jan 1995 SVK 4.4 8.200 0.0 12.600 4.1 8.050 0.0 12.150 3.8 8.350 0.3 11.850 3.9 7.800 0.0 11.700 3.5 8.150 0.0 11.650 59.950
TAKÁČ Igor 1997 SVK 3.9 8.450 0.0 12.350 3.6 8.200 0.0 11.800 3.1 6.150 0.0 9.250 3.8 8.600 0.0 12.400 3.9 8.950 0.0 12.850 3.0 8.250 0.0 11.250 69.900
VARGOVSKÝ Ivan 1994 SVK 4.6 9.000 0.0 13.600 4.3 8.050 0.0 12.350 4.0 7.450 0.0 11.450 5.4 8.900 0.0 14.300 4.0 9.100 0.0 13.100 3.6 8.250 0.0 11.850 76.650
celkem 51.300 49.400 42.450 53.450 50.400 46.450 293.450

5 POL D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
ADAMCZYK Bartolomiej 1994 POL 3.1 5.000 0.0 8.100 3.7 7.250 0.0 10.950 3.2 8.550 0.0 11.750 3.0 8.300 0.0 11.300 42.100
GAWROŇSKIJ Sebastian 1996 POL 4.1 8.650 0.1 12.650 3.9 8.050 0.0 11.950 2.3 7.100 0.0 9.400 5.4 9.050 0.0 14.450 3.5 8.900 0.0 12.400 3.6 7.950 0.0 11.550 72.400
KUJAWSKI Maciej 1996 POL 4.3 8.500 0.0 12.800 2.6 1.550 0.0 4.150 4.6 8.900 0.0 13.500 3.8 7.500 0.0 11.300 41.750
POZOWSKI Jacek 1994 POL 3.8 8.750 0.0 12.550 4.2 7.550 0.0 11.750 4.8 6.250 0.0 11.050 4.2 9.350 0.0 13.550 4.0 7.950 0.0 11.950 3.6 5.850 0.0 9.450 70.300
PYRZ Patryk 1996 POL 3.4 8.950 0.0 12.350 2.9 8.650 0.0 11.550 2.5 8.000 0.0 10.500 3.8 9.000 0.0 12.800 3.5 7.600 0.0 11.100 2.2 8.700 0.0 10.900 69.200
RABSTAJN Patryk 1995 POL 3.7 7.850 0.0 11.550 4.4 8.050 0.0 12.450 3.8 8.200 0.0 12.000 4.6 9.350 0.0 13.950 4.0 6.850 0.0 10.850 3.0 7.100 0.0 10.100 70.900
celkem 50.350 47.700 43.400 55.450 47.400 43.850 288.150

6 CZE D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL
KÁČER Jan 1994 CZE 2.9 8.650 0.0 11.550 3.2 7.200 0.0 10.400 2.2 8.450 0.0 10.650 3.0 9.100 0.0 12.100 3.0 8.650 0.0 11.650 2.3 8.450 0.0 10.750 67.100
KARDOŠ David 1994 CZE 4.4 8.600 0.0 13.000 2.2 1.200 0.0 3.400 3.1 6.750 0.0 9.850 5.4 8.950 0.0 14.350 3.6 8.600 0.0 12.200 2.7 8.900 0.0 11.600 64.400
ŠAMŠA Jakub 1995 CZE 4.1 7.750 0.4 11.450 2.9 7.300 0.0 10.200 2.7 8.750 0.0 11.450 4.0 8.850 0.0 12.850 2.8 9.200 0.0 12.000 3.5 8.450 0.0 11.950 69.900
JANECZKO Ondřej 1996 CZE 4.2 8.200 0.0 12.400 2.7 1.150 0.0 3.850 3.1 8.000 0.0 11.100 4.6 8.900 0.0 13.500 3.9 8.850 0.0 12.750 3.5 8.400 0.0 11.900 65.500
RADOVESNICKÝ Daniel 1994 CZE 5.0 8.450 0.0 13.450 4.4 8.550 0.0 12.950 5.4 8.950 0.1 14.250 4.6 9.150 0.0 13.750 4.9 8.600 0.0 13.500 67.900
ŠMEJKAL Michal 1995 CZE 3.7 8.600 0.0 12.300 3.0 6.800 0.0 9.800 2.3 7.950 0.0 10.250 4.6 8.500 0.1 13.000 2.9 8.050 0.0 10.950 3.6 7.000 0.0 10.600 66.900
celkem 51.150 34.250 45.750 55.100 50.700 48.950 285.900

Lenka Šotolová, Michal Šotola

C Z E CH G Y M N A S T I C F E D E R A T I O N
International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup LIBEREC 2011

Tip Sport ARENA LIBEREC
MEN 29.10.2011

President of OC: Lumír Kučera , Chef of Judge: Pavel Dus



Order Name born Club D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
1 MAKRA Noemi 1997 HUN 4.6 8.950 0.0 13.550 4.5 8.650 0.0 13.150 5.3 7.400 0.0 12.700 4.8 8.200 0.0 13.000 52.400
2 PEREYRA Valeria 1996 ARG 5.0 9.000 0.0 14.000 5.4 8.200 0.0 13.600 4.9 5.850 0.0 10.750 5.2 6.500 0.0 11.700 50.050
3 AL-SALTY Dália 1996 HUN 4.4 8.400 0.0 12.800 4.2 7.800 0.0 12.000 5.1 7.250 0.0 12.350 4.9 7.800 0.0 12.700 49.850
4 FIALOVÁ Petra 1998 CZE A 4.6 8.650 0.0 13.250 4.5 7.350 0.0 11.850 5.1 7.100 0.0 12.200 4.9 7.650 0.4 12.150 49.450
5 KERTÉSZ Olivia 1998 HUN 4.4 8.350 0.0 12.750 3.4 7.250 0.0 10.650 5.4 7.850 0.0 13.250 4.8 7.600 0.0 12.400 49.050
6 OCHYNSKÁ Tereza 1997 CZE A 4.2 8.400 0.0 12.600 4.1 7.150 0.0 11.250 4.1 7.950 0.0 12.050 4.5 7.850 0.0 12.350 48.250
7 HONTI Kathi 1999 HUN 4.4 8.600 0.0 13.000 3.6 7.850 0.0 11.450 4.5 6.750 0.0 11.250 4.8 7.200 0.0 12.000 47.700
8 HÁJKOVÁ Julie 1999 CZE B 4.2 8.450 0.0 12.650 2.6 7.700 0.0 10.300 4.5 8.100 0.0 12.600 3.8 7.750 0.0 11.550 47.100
9 EKE Beáta 1998 HUN 4.4 8.600 0.0 13.000 2.1 7.700 0.0 9.800 4.7 7.000 0.0 11.700 4.1 8.150 0.0 12.250 46.750

10 ELAND Martyna 1996 POL 4.4 8.800 0.0 13.200 4.3 6.050 0.0 10.350 4.5 7.550 0.0 12.050 5.0 6.100 0.0 11.100 46.700
11 KARSAI Nikolett 1998 HUN 4.2 8.100 0.0 12.300 2.8 7.900 0.0 10.700 4.2 6.800 0.0 11.000 4.9 7.300 0.0 12.200 46.200
12 CHALUPOVÁ Natálie 1997 CZE A 4.2 8.100 0.0 12.300 1.8 7.100 0.0 8.900 4.5 8.050 0.0 12.550 4.0 8.000 0.0 12.000 45.750
13 KOZÁKOVÁ Simona 1997 CZE A 4.2 8.400 0.0 12.600 1.8 8.150 0.0 9.950 3.7 7.700 0.0 11.4 3.6 7.800 0.0 11.400 45.350
14 MAJERECHOVÁ Romana 1999 CZE B 4.0 8.400 0.0 12.400 2.4 7.850 0.0 10.250 4.4 6.900 0.0 11.300 3.3 7.900 0.0 11.200 45.150
15 MÍČKOVÁ Eva 1999 CZE B 4.0 8.300 0.0 12.300 3.0 7.550 0.0 10.550 4.6 6.300 0.0 10.900 3.2 7.700 0.0 10.900 44.650
16 CZYS Karolina 1996 POL 4.6 8.400 0.0 13.000 2.4 7.600 0.0 10.000 3.8 6.150 0.0 9.950 4.0 7.250 0.0 11.250 44.200
17 HARÁSKOVÁ Viktorie 1996 CZE 4.2 8.250 0.0 12.450 1.7 8.000 0.0 9.700 4.1 6.550 0.0 10.650 3.7 7.550 0.0 11.250 44.050
18 CENKOVÁ Veronika 1999 CZE B 4.2 8.550 0.0 12.750 1.5 6.100 0.0 7.600 4.5 7.150 0.0 11.650 3.7 8.200 0.0 11.900 43.900
19 KANYAI Anna Mária 1998 CZE A 4.4 7.050 0.0 11.450 2.9 7.300 0.0 10.200 4.5 6.100 0.0 10.600 4.4 7.200 0.0 11.600 43.850
20 PLUSKALOVÁ Veronika 1996 CZE A 4.2 8.600 0.0 12.800 4.4 5.100 0.0 9.500 3.7 6.200 0.0 9.900 3.8 7.800 0.0 11.600 43.800
21 STABINGER Jessica 1998 AUT 3.8 8.000 0.0 11.800 3.3 7.800 0.0 11.100 5.0 4.050 0.0 9.050 4.6 6.950 0.0 11.550 43.500
21 BISKUP Sonia 1996 POL 4.2 8.050 0.0 12.250 1.1 7.900 0.0 9.000 3.4 7.150 0.0 10.550 3.6 8.100 0.0 11.700 43.500
23 ZITINEVICIUTE Vaida 1997 LTU 4.4 8.600 0.0 13.000 2.9 7.100 0.0 10.000 5.0 4.900 0.0 9.900 3.6 7.400 0.6 10.400 43.300
24 KANONOVÁ Nadine 1998 CZE B 4.4 7.100 0.0 11.500 2.9 6.200 0.0 9.100 4.0 6.100 0.0 10.100 4.4 8.100 0.1 12.400 43.100
25 ELAND Monika 1998 POL 4.4 8.650 0.0 13.050 2.2 6.800 0.0 9.000 3.3 6.900 0.0 10.200 4.6 6.400 0.3 10.700 42.950
26 KORPOVÁ Dominika 1999 SVK 4.0 7.150 0.0 11.150 1.1 8.100 0.0 9.200 4.3 6.500 0.0 10.800 3.4 7.900 0.0 11.300 42.450
27 GLABONJAT Mara 1997 AUT 4.2 7.100 0.0 11.300 3.0 7.050 0.0 10.050 3.7 6.200 0.0 9.900 3.2 7.000 0.0 10.200 41.450
28 IVANOVA Olesia 1997 LTU 4.4 7.500 0.1 11.800 1.8 7.250 0.0 9.050 4.0 6.400 0.0 10.400 2.3 7.000 0.3 9.000 40.250
29 PAJDÁKOVÁ Natálie 1999 CZE B 4.0 7.650 0.0 11.650 1.2 6.550 0.0 7.750 3.3 4.500 0.0 7.800 3.6 6.350 0.1 9.850 37.050

Bars: Hořká Alena, Marchlíková Marie, Regner Silvia(AUT), Gurejeva Svetlana (LTU)
Beam: Muzsnayne Bellák Erzsebet (HUN), Nekvasilová Miluąe, Vąetečková Jana, Vrchovecká Pavlína

Floor: Ratyňska-Bury MarieAnna (POL), Řehořová Renáta, ©otolová Lenka, Nikolaeva Ana (RUS)

President of OC: Lumír Kučera , Chef of Judge: Dagmar Vychodilová
Lenka Šotolová, Michal Šotola

C Z E CH   G Y M N A S T I C   F E D E R A T I O N
International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup LIBEREC 2011

Tip Sport ARENA LIBEREC
women 29.10.2011

Vault: Hořká Zuzana, Černá Jaroslava, Koller Klara (HUN), Gouda Amany (EGY)



1 HUN D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
EKE Beáta 1998 HUN 4.4 8.600 0.0 13.000 2.1 7.700 0.0 9.800 4.7 7.000 0.0 11.700 4.1 8.150 0.0 12.250 46.750
MAKRA Noemi 1997 HUN 4.6 8.950 0.0 13.550 4.5 8.650 0.0 13.150 5.3 7.400 0.0 12.700 4.8 8.200 0.0 13.000 52.400
AL-SALTY Dália 1996 HUN 4.4 8.400 0.0 12.800 4.2 7.800 0.0 12.000 5.1 7.250 0.0 12.350 4.9 7.800 0.0 12.700 49.850
HONTI Kathi 1999 HUN 4.4 8.600 0.0 13.000 3.6 7.850 0.0 11.450 4.5 6.750 0.0 11.250 4.8 7.200 0.0 12.000 47.700
KERTÉSZ Olivia 1998 HUN 4.4 8.350 0.0 12.750 3.4 7.250 0.0 10.650 5.4 7.850 0.0 13.250 4.8 7.600 0.0 12.400 49.050
KARSAI Nikolett 1998 HUN 4.2 8.100 0.0 12.300 2.8 7.900 0.0 10.700 4.2 6.800 0.0 11.000 4.9 7.300 0.0 12.200 46.200
celkem 52.350 47.300 50.000 50.350 200.000

2 CZE A D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
FIALOVÁ Petra 1998 CZE A 4.6 8.650 0.0 13.250 4.5 7.350 0.0 11.850 5.1 7.100 0.0 12.200 4.9 7.650 0.4 12.150 49.450
CHALUPOVÁ Natálie 1997 CZE A 4.2 8.100 0.0 12.300 1.8 7.100 0.0 8.900 4.5 8.050 0.0 12.550 4.0 8.000 0.0 12.000 45.750
KANYAI Anna Mária 1998 CZE A 4.4 7.050 0.0 11.450 2.9 7.300 0.0 10.200 4.5 6.100 0.0 10.600 4.4 7.200 0.0 11.600 43.850
KOZÁKOVÁ Simona 1997 CZE A 4.2 8.400 0.0 12.600 1.8 8.150 0.0 9.950 3.7 7.700 0.0 11.400 3.6 7.800 0.0 11.400 45.350
OCHYNSKÁ Tereza 1997 CZE A 4.2 8.400 0.0 12.600 4.1 7.150 0.0 11.250 4.1 7.950 0.0 12.050 4.5 7.850 0.0 12.350 48.250
PLUSKALOVÁ Veronika 1996 CZE A 4.2 8.600 0.0 12.800 4.4 5.100 0.0 9.500 3.7 6.200 0.0 9.900 3.8 7.800 0.0 11.600 43.800
celkem 51.250 43.250 48.200 48.100 190.800

3 CZE B D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
CENKOVÁ Veronika 1999 CZE B 4.2 8.550 0.0 12.750 1.5 6.100 0.0 7.600 4.5 7.150 0.0 11.650 3.7 8.200 0.0 11.900 43.900
HÁJKOVÁ Julie 1999 CZE B 4.2 8.450 0.0 12.650 2.6 7.700 0.0 10.300 4.5 8.100 0.0 12.600 3.8 7.750 0.0 11.550 47.100
KANONOVÁ Nadine 1998 CZE B 4.4 7.100 0.0 11.500 2.9 6.200 0.0 9.100 4.0 6.100 0.0 10.100 4.4 8.100 0.1 12.400 43.100
MÍČKOVÁ Eva 1999 CZE B 4.0 8.300 0.0 12.300 3.0 7.550 0.0 10.550 4.6 6.300 0.0 10.900 3.2 7.700 0.0 10.900 44.650
MAJERECHOVÁ Romana 1999 CZE B 4.0 8.400 0.0 12.400 2.4 7.850 0.0 10.250 4.4 6.900 0.0 11.300 3.3 7.900 0.0 11.200 45.150
PAJDÁKOVÁ Natálie 1999 CZE B 4.0 7.650 0.0 11.650 1.2 6.550 0.0 7.750 3.3 4.500 0.0 7.800 3.6 6.350 0.1 9.850 37.050
celkem 50.100 40.200 46.450 47.050 183.800

4 POL D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
BISKUP Sonia 1996 POL 4.2 8.050 0.0 12.250 1.1 7.900 0.0 9.000 3.4 7.150 0.0 10.550 3.6 8.100 0.0 11.700 43.500
ELAND Martyna 1996 POL 4.4 8.800 0.0 13.200 4.3 6.050 0.0 10.350 4.5 7.550 0.0 12.050 5.0 6.100 0.0 11.100 46.700
ELAND Monika 1998 POL 4.4 8.650 0.0 13.050 2.2 6.800 0.0 9.000 3.3 6.900 0.0 10.200 4.6 6.400 0.3 10.700 42.950
CZYS Karolina 1996 POL 4.6 8.400 0.0 13.000 2.4 7.600 0.0 10.000 3.8 6.150 0.0 9.950 4.0 7.250 0.0 11.250 44.200
celkem 0.3 51.200 38.350 42.750 44.750 177.050

C Z E CH G Y M N A S T I C F E D E R A T I O N
International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup LIBEREC 2011

Tip Sport ARENA LIBEREC

President of OC: Lumír Kučera , Chef of Judge: Dagmar Vychodilová

Lenka Šotolová, Michal Šotola

WOMEN 29.10.2011
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